
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Govind Puri Ravi Das Mandir 6.30

2 Kalkaji DDA Flat Aggarwal Sweet 6.35

3 Kalkaji NRI Complex 6.40

4 Chirag Delhi After Flyover 6.45

5 Panchsheel Panchsheel Park 6.47

6 Savitri Nagar After Redlight 6.50

7 Laxman Puplic School Subway 6.54

8 Malviya Nagar Bike Shop T Point 6.56

9 Padmini Enclave DTC Bus Stop 6.58

10 Yusuf Sarai Gurudwara 7.00

11 Green Park Diagnostic Center 7.01

12 Arjun Nagar Govt.School 7.02

13 Safderjang Enclave NCC Bhawan 7.05

14 R K Puram DLTA Stadium Gate 7.07

15 R.K Puram Sec-3 DTC Bus Stop 7.10

16 R.K Puram Sec-1&4 DTC Bus Stop 7.12

17 Munirka Agrawal Sweet 7.14

18 Munirka Gang Nath Mandir 7.15

19 R.K Puram Sec-10 Nivedita Kunj 7.20

20 R.K Puram Sec-12 Sangam Cinema 7.25

SV : 114 


